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Edward Sprites

Pattern Name:
Designed By:

Fabric:

Size(s):

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type

Edward Sprites
Awenmir
Aida 14,

White

82w X 76h Stitches

14 Count,
16 Count,
18 Count,

14.88w X 13.79h cm
13.02w X 12.06h cm
11.57w X 10.72h cm

Number Color
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150
158
16l
224
310
317
413
414
415
433
453
677
729
742
777
783
801
818
819
823
838
902
930
938
939
976
3031
3371
3722
3770
3779
3799
3802
3821
3859
3865

Dusty Rose-UL VY DK
Cornflower Blue-MD VY DK
Gray Blue

Shell Pink-VY LT
Black

Pewter Gray

Pewter Gray-DK
Steel Gray-DK

Pearl Gray

Brown-MD

Shell Gray-LT

0ld Gold-Vvy LT

0ld Gold-MD
Tangerine-LT
Raspberry-VY DK
Topaz-MD

Coffee Brown-DK
Baby Pink

Baby Pink-LT

Navy Blue-DK

Beige Brown-VY DK
Garnet-VY DK
Antique Blue-DK
Coffee Brown-UL DK
Navy Blue-VY DK
Golden Brown-MD
Mocha Brown-VY DK
Black Brown

Shell Pink-MD
Tawny-VY LT

Terra Cotta-UL VY LT
Pewter Gray-VY DK
Antique Mauve-VY DK
Straw

Rosewood-LT

Winter White

Awenmir



